Ne damwnnua
1 CemaKkunHa
2 Waknposa
3 Wapunosa
4 Arzamos
5 Axmagves
6 3aliHynnuHa
7 Cagunkos
8 Wamcesanues
9 BanunaxmeToBa
10 TUHUATYNNNH
11 NmnHos
12 WnpuaspaHosa
13 AxmazgeeBa
14 Mykpues
15 3alHynnuH
16 MuHHexaHoOB
17 daTbixoB
18 Arsamos
19 Axmaaves
20 3alHynAnH
21 Canaxuesa
22 MycTtaduHa

Knacc

obyyeHus bann

5

O O OV 0000 N N NNOYOO OO 1 0

[ S O Y
[ T N SN

16
16,5
10,5

8,5

22

10,75
20,25
20,5

40

37

28

34
18,5
10,5

11,25
14
16,75
22
19,75
23,25
27,5
24,5

Makc.
6ann

CraTyc
npusep
nobeauntenb
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
nobeantenb
YYaCTHUK
npusep
npusep
nobeantenb
npusep
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
nobeantenb
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
nobeantenb
YYaCTHUK
YYACTHUK
YYACTHUK
nobeantenb
npusep

Mpusep
npownoro
roga
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

Yuutenb

MuHHexaHoBa Ny3annalabgpakmnosHa
MuHHexaHoBa Ny3annalabgpakmMnosHa
MuHHexaHoBa Ny3annalabgpakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabgpakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabgpakmnoBHa
MwuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa Ny3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmMnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3anunalabapakmMnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa Ny3annalabapakmMnoBHa
MuHHexaHoBa y3annalabapakmnoBHa
MwuHHexaHoBa lNy3annalabapakmnosHa
MwuHHexaHoBa lNy3annalabapakmnosHa
MwuHHexaHoBa lNy3annalabapakmnosHa
MwuHHexaHoBa lNy3annalabapakmnosHa

MNpeameTt

Feorpadua
Feorpadua
Feorpadua
Feorpadua
Feorpadua
Feorpadus
Feorpadus
Feorpadus
Feorpadua
Feorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua
leorpadua

[aTta
nposegeHn
A
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020



