

№	Фамилия	Класс обучения	Балл	Макс. балл	Статус	Год	Призер прошлого		Предмет	Дата проведения
							Учитель			
1	Семакина	5	16	36	призер	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
2	Шакирова	5	16,5	36	победитель	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
3	Шарипова	5	10,5	36	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
4	Агзямов	6	8,5	42	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
5	Ахмадиев	6	22	42	победитель	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
6	Зайнуллина	6	10,75	42	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
7	Садиков	6	20,25	42	призер	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
8	Шамсевалиев	6	20,5	42	призер	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
9	Валиахметова	7	40	54	победитель	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
10	Гиниятуллин	7	37	54	призер	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
11	Иминов	7	28	54	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
12	Шириязданова	7	34	54	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
13	Ахмадеева	8	18,5	54	победитель	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
14	Мукриев	8	10,5	54	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
15	Зайнуллин	9	11,25	63	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
16	Миннеханов	9	14	63	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
17	Фатыхов	9	16,75	63	победитель	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
18	Агзямов	11	22	82	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
19	Ахмадиев	11	19,75	82	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
20	Зайнуллин	11	23,25	82	участник	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
21	Салахиева	11	27,5	82	победитель	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020
22	Мустафина	11	24,5	82	призер	нет	Миннеханова ГузалияГабдракиповна		География	03.10.2020